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Pos. Appelation Spare no. Qty 
Single 

Qty 
Twin 

 

01 Engine 3Kw 600677 1 2 

02 Hydraulic pump (inside tank) 600855 1 2 

03 Supply filter (behind engine) 600991 1 1 

04 Level and temperature control 600765 1 1 

05  Return filter 600410 1 1 

06 Oil level and temp. indicator 600982 1 1 

07 Oil tank 1 1 

08 Non-return valve (inside tank) 600521 1 2 

09 Pressure limitation valve 600719 1 1 

10 Valve block 601065 1 1 

11 Pressure limitation valve 600980 1 1 

12 Accumulator valve 600718 1 1 

13 Needle valve 600832 1 1 

14 Manometer valve 600979 1 1 

15 Manometer 600978 1 1 

16 Blind 1 1 

17 Throtle / Non-return valve 600520 1 1 

18 Accumulator 600661 1 1 

 Valve block, complete 601143 1 1 
 

1 

2 

5 98 

7 

1011

6 

12

13

14

15

16

17 18


